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Detailed Technical Specifications — Coaxial Cables

TABLE 3 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR COAXIAL CABLES
CONDUCTOR INSULATION OUTER CONDUCTORS SHEATH
Typ | Mate | Constru | Materi | Diamete | Materi | Type Covera Materi | Diamet | Nomin
e rial ction al rinmm | al gein% | al erin al
(No/ mm thickne
mm) ss of
sheath
inmm
RG | Solid | 1/1.02 | Foame | 4.55 AL Foil Braid 63 PVC 7.00 0.91
6 Copp d PE +
er/ ALMG
CcCs
RG | Solid | 1/1.63 | Foame | 7.10 AL Foil Braid 63 PVC 10.05 1.07
11 | Copp d PE +
er/ ALMG
CcCs
RG | Solid | 1/0.85 | Foame | 3.65 AL Foil | Braid 63 PVC 6.10 0.81
59 | Copp d PE +
er/ ALMG
CCs
TABLE 3 .1 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR COAXIAL CABLES
CONDUCTOR ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS Attenuation [68°F (20°C)]
Ty | Mat | Construc | Nomi | Nomin | Nomin | Insulat | Frequency (MHz)
pe | erial | tion (No | nal al al ion
/ mm) Imped | Velocit | Capaci | Resist
ance Yy of tance ance 55 600 750 865 | 1
(Ohm) | Propag | (pf/mt | (Moh 0
ation r) m / 0
(%) KM) 0
RG [Soli |1/1.02 75 85 50 21000 | 5.3 16.7 18.5 20. |2
6 d 00 0 1.
Cop 5
per
/
CCS
RG |Soli [1/1.63 75 85 50 21000 | 3.2 10.4 12.0 13. |1
1 |d 00 1 4.
Cop 3
per
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CCS

RG |Soli |1/0.85 |75 85
59 |d
Cop
per

CCS

50

21000
00

6.7

20.3

22.9

24.
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